L09000073200

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

A. LUNT

SEP 14 2011

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



400211299744

08/26/11--01019--018 **35.00





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 29, 2011

JEAN DEJESUS 2935 PEMBRIDGE STREET KISSIMMEE, FL 34747

SUBJECT: PRESTIGE AUTO CARRIERS, LLC

Ref. Number: L09000073200

We have received your document for PRESTIGE AUTO CARRIERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 711A00020096

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Prestige Luto Carriers Name of Limited Liability	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for fil Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the follow	
Jean De Name o	KSW f Person
DeJegus Ac	counting Services
2935 Pembrio	Loc State of the second
City/State as Pan @ dispression of the second of the secon	4/4/
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Name of Person at (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Certificate of Status Certif	Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, ied Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ***Control of the Copy Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ***Copy Copy Copy Copy Copy Copy Copy Copy
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Prostine Auto Car	ners LCC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our records	<u>)</u>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company of Florida document number	1 .	and kan signed
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:	SEE TISM
7		亞門 6 6 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limit "L.L.C."	ed Liability Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	III E. Monument	Am
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Suite 331	
	kissimmee Fi	34741
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	same"	4.4444
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		ter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p	ete performance of my duties, ar	nd I am familiar with and

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM	= Managing Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Reference T
			A POPULATION OF THE PROPERTY O
			Add Remove
D. If am	nending any other information, enter char		neets, if necessary.)
	(P) MGRM, VICTOR DIAZ MGR, GIBERT LIVERO	has 20% share has 20% share	From 50%
	e ffective 7	// /11	
Dated	August 31 20		
	Signature of a member VI Clop Type		nember

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00